
25 April 2023 

1st UCC Beyond Land Acknowledgment Summer Field Trips   

(Subject to change) 

 

The Beyond Land Acknowledgement team is pleased to coordinate the following summer “field 
trips”. More information about directions, time of departure from Northfield, duration of tour, etc. 
will be provided ahead of the trip in the weekly First UCC Chronicle. Specific information about 
what to expect can be found in the links provided below. 
 
Thursday, Jun 8 MNHS History Center, “Our Home” exhibit and Dakota Spirit Walk. Contact 

Dean Paxton, paxton.dean@gmail.com for carpooling from church. 

 

Thursday, Jun 22 MNHS Jeffers Petroglyphs, near Jeffers MN, and/or Lower Sioux Agency, 

Morton MN. 

Contact Holly Fischer, mfischer54@msn.com for carpooling from church. 

   

Saturday, Jul 8 Red Wing He Mni Can - Barn Bluff  

Contact Dick and Barbara Crouter, rcrouter@carleton.edu and 

bcrouter@charter.net for carpooling from church.  

 

Saturday, Jul 22 Bdote, Historic Fort Snelling, Pike Island  

Contact Nancy Carpenter, nec1670@gmail.com for carpooling from church.  

 

Wednesday, Aug 9 Shakopee Hoçokata ti 

Contact Margit Johnson, johnson.margit@gmail.com for carpooling from 

church. 

       

Tuesday, Aug 22 Waterford’s Indigenous river crossing and path through the arb.  

Contact Matt Rohn, rohn@stolaf.edu for carpooling from the church.  

       

Sep 15-17 51st Annual Mahkato Wacipi (powwow) 

 

Interested persons are also encouraged to register for the MN Humanities Center’s “Learning from 
Place: Bdote”: 
 

Tuesday, July 18 Learning from Place: Bdote (8:30-2:30 p.m.; $75) WAITLIST ONLY 

 Join the waitlist. Next offering Sept. 9, see below. 

Contact eden@mnhum.org at MN Humanities Center with questions. 

 

Saturday, Sept 9 Learning from Place: Bdote. Register online. 

Contact eden@mnhum.org at MN Humanities Center with questions.  
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https://www.mnhs.org/fortsnelling
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